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Arch Ford Education Service Coop 
Ms. Lori Mitchell 
101 Bulldog Drive 
Plumerville, AR  72127 
Phone:  501-354-2269 
Fax:  501.354.7926 
lori.mitchell@archford.org 
 
Arkansas River Education Coop 
Ms. Dorothy Reynolds 
912 West 6th Street 
Pine Bluff, AR  71601 
Phone:  870-534-6129 
Fax:  870.534.7162 
reynolds@aresc.k12.ar.us 
 
Crowley's Ridge Education Coop 
Ms. Kathi Turner 
1606 Pine Grove Lane 
Harrisburg, AR  72432 
Phone:  870-578-5426 
Fax:  870.578.5896 
kturner@crmail.k12.ar.us 
 
Dawson Education Service Coop 
Ms. Ann Wright 
711 Clinton Street, Suite 201 
Arkadelphia, AR  71923 
Phone:  870-246-3077 
Fax:  870.246.5892 
annw@dawsonesc.com 
 
DeQueen/Mena Education Coop 
Mr. Lee Smith 
P.O. Box 110 
Gillham, AR  71841 
Phone:  870-386-2251 
Fax:  870.386.7731 
Lee.smith@dmesc.org 
 
Great Rivers Cooperative 
Mr. Larry Denson 
P.O. Box 2837 
West Helena, AR  72390 
Phone:  870-338-6461 
Fax:  870.338.7905 
denson@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us 
 

Northcentral Arkansas Ed Coop 
Mr. Arnold Harris 
P.O. Box 739 
Melbourne, AR  72556 
Phone:  870-368-7955 
Fax:  870.368.4920 
arnold.harris@northcentral.k12.ar.us 
 
Northeast Arkansas Ed Coop 
Ms. Rhonda Fowler 
211 W. Hickory 
Walnut Ridge, AR  72476 
Phone:  870-886-7717 
Fax:  870.886.7719 
rfowler@nea.k12.ar.us 
 
Northwest Arkansas Ed Coop 
Cheryl Pickering 
4 N Double Springs Road 
Farmington, AR  72730-2513 
Phone:  479-267-7450 ext 312 
Fax:  479.267.7456 
cheryl@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us 
 
OUR Cooperative 
Ms. Billie Reed 
P.O. Box 610 
Valley Springs, AR  72682 
Phone:  870-429-9128 
Fax:  870.429.9099 
billier@oursc.k12.ar.us 
 
South Central Arkansas Ed Coop 
Ms. Terry Sullivan 
2235 California 
Camden, AR  71701 
Phone:  870-836-1600/1622 
Fax:  870.836.1622 
tsullivan@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us 
 

Southeast Service Cooperative 
Ms. Allison Kelley 
1022 Scogin Drive 
Monticello, AR  71655 
Phone:  870-367-6848 
Fax:  870.367.9877 
ahall@se2.k12.ar.us 
 
Southwest Arkansas Ed Coop 
Mr. Floyd Morris 
2502 South Main Street 
Hope, AR  71801 
Phone:  870-777-3076 
Fax:  870.777.5793 
floyd.morris@swaec.org 
 
Western Arkansas Cooperative 
Ms. Jane Phillips 
3010 East Highway 22 
Branch, AR  72928 
Phone:  479-965-2191 
Fax:  479.965.2723 
jane.phillips@wscstarfish.com 
 
Wilbur D. Mills Education Coop 
Ms. Mary Brickey 
P.O. Box 850 
Beebe, AR  72012 
Phone:  501-882-6745 
Fax:  501.882.6796 
mbrickey@wilbur.k12.ar.us
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